
UNITA’ PASTORALE SAN GIORGIO – SANT’ANTONIO – SANT’AGOSTINO 

ORARIO CELEBRAZIONI 
 

SAN GIORGIO  SABATO e prefestivi 

DOMENICA e festivi 

 

ore 

ore 

 

18.00 

11.00 

 

 

SANT’ANTONIO  LUNEDI’  

MARTEDI’  

MERCOLEDI’  

GIOVEDI’ 

VENERDI’ 

DOMENICA e festivi 

 

ore 

ore 

ore 

ore 

ore 

ore 

8.30 

8.30 

8.30 

8.30 

8.30 

8.30 

10.00 

19.00 

18.30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
orario estivo 
 

orario invernale 

SANT’AGOSTINO  LUNEDI’  

MERCOLEDI’  

VENERDI’ 

SABATO e prefestivi 

DOMENICA e festivi 

ore 

ore 

ore 

ore 

ore 

18.30 

18.30 

18.30 

18.30 

9.30 

 

 


